STATE OF IDAHO

FILLED POSITIONS REPORT
As Of : Jan 8, 2025

Full Agency: 140 - STATE CONTROLLER
Approp Unit Code: SCAA

Approp Unit Description Fund Code Fund Description Position Position Description Pay Rate
Administration 10000 General Fund 568 PROJECT SUPPORT SPECIALIST $30.00
561 ADMIN ASST 2 $26.00
567 PROJECT SUPPORT SPECIALIST $33.00
20379 Financial Specialist $29.93
573 COMMUNICATIONS MANAGER $37.21
572 CHIEF DEPUTY CONTROLLER $70.20
575 DEPUTY CHIEF OF STAFF $68.89
562 DEPUTY CONTROLLER $66.00
659 DEPUTY CONTROLLER $50.61
585 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST $29.00
569 Project Support Specialist $28.13
602 FINANCIAL OFFICER $57.24
683 STATE SOCIAL SECURITY MANAGER $40.68
605 HUMAN RESOURCE OFFICER $44.50
606 Group Position Administration $16.00
682 STATE CONTROLLER $128,690.00
140 - STATE CONTROLLER - Count 16
Approp Unit Code: SCBA
Approp Unit Description Fund Code Fund Description Position Position Description EVAEL
Statewide Accounting 10000 General Fund 583 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, SR $33.16
576 DEPUTY CONTROLLER $65.07
563 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST $27.17
586 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, SR $36.27
681 REPORTING & REVIEW BUREAU CHIEF $49.31
581 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, PR $41.78
588 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, SR $38.85
587 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, SR $35.52
589 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, SR $36.08
594 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, SR $33.82
140 - STATE CONTROLLER - Count 10

Approp Unit Code: SCBI
Approp Unit Description Fund Code Fund Description Position Position Description Pay Rate




Business Information Infrastructure (Continuous)

140 - STATE CONTROLLER - Count
Approp Unit Code: SCDA

Approp Unit Description

12600

Fund Code

Business Information Infrastructure Cont

Fund Description

570
578
671
611
669
580
680
673
684
592
685
600
610

Position

Non State Employee
Financial Support Manager
PRODUCT MANAGER
HUMAN RESOURCE SPECIALIST
Procurement and Payables System Manager
Financial Processing Manager
HR/Payroll System Development and Testing Manager

Group Position Luma
Procurement and Payables System Specialist, Sr
Procurement and Payables System Specialist, Sr
Procurement and Payables System Specialist, Sr

FINANCIAL SPECIALIST

Continuous Improvement Bureau Chief

Position Description

$0.01
$44.25
$55.31
$28.82
$40.86
$37.50
$38.41
$48.89
$34.54
$46.50
$34.54
$35.76
$45.00

Pay Rate

Computer Center

48000

Data Processing Services

620
565
615
574
623
613
616
614
625
619
624
617
629
632
634
618
630
640
639
621
633
649
644

IT Information Systems & Infrastructure Engineer I
BUREAU CHIEF SMART
IT APP DEV SVCS BUR CHIEF
DEPUTY CONTROLLER
IT NETWORK ENGINEER I
IT Architect IT
IT ARCHITECT II
IT Information Systems & Infrastructure Engineer I1
IT MANAGER I
IT INFO SECURITY ENGINEER IV
IT MANAGER II
IT INFO SECURITY ENGINEER I
IT Information Systems & Infrastructure Engineer II
IT OPS ANALYST, SCO
IT OPS ANALYST, SCO
IT INFO SECURITY ENGINEER II
IT OPS & TECH SVCS BUREAU CHIEF
IT SOFTWARE ENGINEER II
IT SOFTWARE ENGINEER II
IT MANAGER I
IT OPS ANALYST, SCO
IT Operations Analyst
IT Manager I

$31.57
$57.17
$57.17
$66.45
$30.28
$40.00
$54.47
$42.77
$45.84
$55.20
$50.43
$32.00
$37.00
$24.26
$22.50
$36.77
$58.89
$35.00
$33.00
$41.78
$23.43
$20.80
$46.00



622 IT Software Engineer 11 $33.00
635 IT Operations & Support Technician $23.97
660 IT Information Security Engineer I $32.00
647 IT SOFTWARE ENGINEER III $52.15
626 IT Information Systems & Infrastructure Engineer I1 $32.24
637 Business Analyst $39.00
627 IT MANAGER III $54.95
648 IT SYSTEMS OPERATOR,ASSOCIATE $19.28
628 IT Software Engineer I $31.00
641 IT SOFTWARE ENGINEER I $30.88
631 IT OPS ANALYST, SCO $30.94
667 PROJECT MANAGER 2 $46.49
638 IT Manager I $32.94
642 IT SOFTWARE ENGINEER II $38.77
656 Business Analyst $36.00
643 IT SOFTWARE ENGINEER 11 $41.77
661 IT Software Engineer I $29.00
646 IT SOFTWARE ENGINEER III $41.36
663 IT OPS & SUPPORT TECHNICIAN $25.27
670 PROCUREMENT CONTRACT SPECIALIST $35.69
664 PROGRAM MGMT OFFICE MANAGER $56.55

Approp Unit Code: SCEA

Approp Unit Description

Fund Code

Fund Description

Position

Position Description

Pay Rate

Enterprise Business Operations

10000

General Fund

564 Business Architect $51.38
582 Customer Sucess Manager $39.72
577 EBO DEPUTY CONTROLLER $63.00
599 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST $34.36
584 Financial System Development and Testing Manager $41.91
593 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST $26.50
579 FINANCIAL BUREAU CHIEF $56.44
603 HR Support Manager $39.47
608 HR/Payroll Program System Specialist $26.99
598 Financial Program System Specialist $27.52
595 FINANCIAL SPECIALIST $26.99
678 Human Resource Specialist $25.76
677 PAYROLL SPECIALIST $29.86
672 Deputy Division Administrator $61.00
597 FINANCIAL TECHNICIAN $25.71




674 Payroll and WFM Manager $44.43
604 HCM AND PAYROLL BUREAU CHIEF $53.62
675 PAYROLL SPECIALIST $27.25
607 Payroll Specialist $28.50
676 HR/Payroll Program System Specialist $27.01
662 System Development and Testing Bureau Chief $54.48
679 PAYROLL SPECIALIST $33.86
686 Financial Program System Specialist $32.98
687 Financial Program System Specialist $32.28
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