## STATE OF IDAHO FILLED POSITIONS REPORT

As Of : Jan 8, 2025

Full Agency: 140 - STATE CONTROLLER

Approp Unit Code: SCAA

Approp Unit Description	Fund Code	Fund Description	Position	Position Description	Pay Rate	
Administration	10000	General Fund	568	PROJECT SUPPORT SPECIALIST	\$30.00	
			561	ADMIN ASST 2	\$26.00	
			567	PROJECT SUPPORT SPECIALIST	\$33.00	
			20379	Financial Specialist	\$29.93	
			573	COMMUNICATIONS MANAGER	\$37.21	
			572	CHIEF DEPUTY CONTROLLER	\$70.20	
			575	DEPUTY CHIEF OF STAFF	\$68.89	
			562	DEPUTY CONTROLLER	\$66.00	
			659	DEPUTY CONTROLLER	\$50.61	
			585	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST	\$29.00	
			569	Project Support Specialist	\$28.13	
			602	FINANCIAL OFFICER	\$57.24	
			683	STATE SOCIAL SECURITY MANAGER	\$40.68	
				605	HUMAN RESOURCE OFFICER	\$44.50
			606	Group Position Administration	\$16.00	
			682	STATE CONTROLLER	\$128,690.00	
TATE CONTROLLER - Count			16			

Approp Unit Code: SCBA

Approp Unit Description	Fund Code	Fund Description	Position	Position Description	Pay Rate
Statewide Accounting	10000	General Fund	583	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, SR	\$33.16
		576 563 586 681 581 588 587 589	576	DEPUTY CONTROLLER	\$65.07
			563	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST	\$27.17
			586	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, SR	\$36.27
			681	REPORTING & REVIEW BUREAU CHIEF	\$49.31
			581	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, PR	\$41.78
			588	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, SR	\$38.85
			587	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, SR	\$35.52
			589	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, SR	\$36.08
			594	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST, SR	\$33.82
E CONTROLLER - Count			10		

Approp Unit Code: SCBI

Approp Unit Description	Fund Code	Fund Description	Position	Position Description	Pay Rate	ı
-------------------------	-----------	------------------	----------	----------------------	----------	---

Business Information Infrastructure (Continuous)	12600	Business Information Infrastructure Cont	570	Non State Employee	\$0.01
			578	Financial Support Manager	\$44.25
			671	PRODUCT MANAGER	\$55.31
			611	HUMAN RESOURCE SPECIALIST	\$28.82
			669	Procurement and Payables System Manager	\$40.86
			580	Financial Processing Manager	\$37.50
			680	HR/Payroll System Development and Testing Manager	\$38.41
			673	Group Position Luma	\$48.89
			684	Procurement and Payables System Specialist, Sr	\$34.54
			592	Procurement and Payables System Specialist, Sr	\$46.50
			685	Procurement and Payables System Specialist, Sr	\$34.54
			600	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST	\$35.76
			610	Continuous Improvement Bureau Chief	\$45.00
140 - STATE CONTROLLER - Count			13		

Approp Unit Code: SCDA

Approp Unit Description	Fund Code	Fund Description	Position	Position Description	Pay Rate
Computer Center	48000	Data Processing Services	620	IT Information Systems & Infrastructure Engineer I	\$31.57
			565	BUREAU CHIEF SMART	\$57.17
			615	IT APP DEV SVCS BUR CHIEF	\$57.17
			574	DEPUTY CONTROLLER	\$66.45
			623	IT NETWORK ENGINEER I	\$30.28
			613	IT Architect II	\$40.00
			616	IT ARCHITECT II	\$54.47
			614	IT Information Systems & Infrastructure Engineer II	\$42.77
			625	IT MANAGER I	\$45.84
			619	IT INFO SECURITY ENGINEER IV	\$55.20
			624	IT MANAGER II	\$50.43
			617	IT INFO SECURITY ENGINEER I	\$32.00
			629	IT Information Systems & Infrastructure Engineer II	\$37.00
			632	IT OPS ANALYST, SCO	\$24.26
			634	IT OPS ANALYST, SCO	\$22.50
			618	IT INFO SECURITY ENGINEER II	\$36.77
			630	IT OPS & TECH SVCS BUREAU CHIEF	\$58.89
			640	IT SOFTWARE ENGINEER II	\$35.00
			639	IT SOFTWARE ENGINEER II	\$33.00
			621	IT MANAGER I	\$41.78
			633	IT OPS ANALYST, SCO	\$23.43
			649	IT Operations Analyst	\$20.80
			644	IT Manager I	\$46.00
	1 1				

		622	IT Software Engineer II	\$33.00
		635	IT Operations & Support Technician	\$23.97
		660	IT Information Security Engineer I	\$32.00
		647	IT SOFTWARE ENGINEER III	\$52.15
		626	IT Information Systems & Infrastructure Engineer II	\$32.24
		637	Business Analyst	\$39.00
		627	IT MANAGER III	\$54.95
		648	IT SYSTEMS OPERATOR, ASSOCIATE	\$19.28
		628	IT Software Engineer I	\$31.00
		641	IT SOFTWARE ENGINEER I	\$30.88
		631	IT OPS ANALYST, SCO	\$30.94
		667	PROJECT MANAGER 2	\$46.49
		638	IT Manager I	\$32.94
		642	IT SOFTWARE ENGINEER II	\$38.77
		656	Business Analyst	\$36.00
		643	IT SOFTWARE ENGINEER II	\$41.77
		661	IT Software Engineer I	\$29.00
		646	IT SOFTWARE ENGINEER III	\$41.36
		663	IT OPS & SUPPORT TECHNICIAN	\$25.27
		670	PROCUREMENT CONTRACT SPECIALIST	\$35.69
		664	PROGRAM MGMT OFFICE MANAGER	\$56.55
140 - STATE CONTROLLER - Count		44		

Approp Unit Code: SCEA

Approp Unit Description	Fund Code	Fund Description	Position	Position Description	Pay Rate	
Enterprise Business Operations	10000	General Fund	564	Business Architect	\$51.38	
			582	Customer Sucess Manager	\$39.72	
			577	EBO DEPUTY CONTROLLER	\$63.00	
			599	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST	\$34.36	
			584	Financial System Development and Testing Manager	\$41.91	
		5 6 6 5 5 5 6	593	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST	\$26.50	
			579	FINANCIAL BUREAU CHIEF	\$56.44	
			603	HR Support Manager	\$39.47	
			608	HR/Payroll Program System Specialist	\$26.99	
			598	Financial Program System Specialist	\$27.52	
			595	FINANCIAL SPECIALIST	\$26.99	
				678	Human Resource Specialist	\$25.76
				677	PAYROLL SPECIALIST	\$29.86
				672	Deputy Division Administrator	\$61.00
			597	FINANCIAL TECHNICIAN	\$25.71	